
Email Full Name Groups Tour: Neutral Buoyancy Lab, (one hour duration) Monday 2-5pm
tim.appleman@nasa.gov Timothy Appleman A Total Number Group + Time
lashanda.battle@nasa.gov Lashanda Battle A 28 A group: Depart at 2 (Arrive 15 minutes before at Gilruth)
john.c.boffenmyer@nasa.gov John Boffenmyer A 23 B group: Depart at 3 (Arrive 15 minutes before at Gilruth)
john.p.brodt@nasa.gov John Brodt A 28 C group: Depart at 4 (Arrive 15 minutes before at Gilruth)
faustino.r.chirino@jpl.nasa.gov Faustino Chirino A
alphonse.j.coune@nasa.gov Alhonse Coune A POC for the Tours:
kristi.l.francisco@nasa.gov Kristi Francisco A A: Emily York (252) 333-4382
gail.m.grafton@nasa.gov Gail Grafton A B: Jen Bailey (817) 991-9529
jennifer.m.hill@nasa.gov Jenni Hill A A: Emily York (252) 333-4382
jennifer.d.jones@nasa.gov Jennifer Jones A
linnea.king@aecom.com Linnea King Clark A
Susan.Manes@NASA.gov Susan Manes A
trina.meiser@aecom.com Trina Meiser A
bridget.d.moody@nasa.gov Bridget Moody A
david.norwood@gmail.com David Norwood A
tina.norwood@nasa.gov Tina Norwood A
daniel.c.patton@nasa.gov Daniel Patton A
Vicki.White@sdzenterprise.com Vicki White A
lisa.m.ramsey@nasa.gov Lisa Ramsey A
Livette.SantiagoCardona@nasa.gov Livette Santiago-Cardona A
marla.k.smith@nasa.gov Marla Smith A
garrett.michael.turner@nasa.gov Garrett Turner A
alison.wong@jpl.nasa.gov Alison Wong A
katherine.s.zeringue@nasa.gov Katherine Zeringue A
tayjackson451@gmail.com Taylor Jackson A
emily.york@herndon-group.com Emily York A
john.h.chamberlayne@nasa.gov John Chamberlayne A
nicholas.a.murdock@nasa.gov Nick Murdock A
jennifer.m.bailey@nasa.gov Jennifer Bailey B
charlotte.m.bertrand@nasa.gov Charlotte Bertrand B
Stephen.D.Burke@nasa.gov Stephen Burke B
shelley.c.chauvin@nasa.gov Shelley Chauvin B
michael.j.deliz@nasa.gov Michael Deliz B
alura.m.garrison@nasa.gov Alura Garrison B
merilyn.l.hall@nasa.gov Merilyn Hall B
benjamin.j.hoksbergen@nasa.gov Ben Hoksbergen B
angelica.c.jackson@nasa.gov Angelica Jackson B
michael.kay@herndon-group.com Michael Kay B
david.liu-1@nasa.gov David Liu B
rebecca.l.mataya@nasa.gov Rebecca Mataya B
jennifer.l.morrison@nasa.gov Jennifer Morrison B
jpham@jpl.nasa.gov James Pham B
janine.pollack@nasa.gov Janine Pollack B



irene.j.romero@nasa.gov Irene Romero B
Harry.M.Stein@nasa.gov Harry Stein B
erinvaldes@gmail.com   Erin Valdes B
erinvaldes@gmail.com   Samantha Valdes B
jordan.t.pogorzelski@nasa.gov Jordan Pogorzelski B
stacey.m.yanetta@nasa.gov Stacey Yanetta B
peter.zorba@nasa.gov Peter Zorba B
sydney.m.hembree@nasa.gov Sydney Hembree B
brittney.m.whalen@nasa.gov Brittney Whalen C
allison.j.barusevicius@nasa.gov Allison Barusevicius C
kattie.iwanski@nasa.gov Katherine Iwanski C
amanda.r.bancroft@nasa.gov Amanda Bancroft C
steven.w.black@nasa.gov Steven Black C
anne.m.chrest@nasa.gov Anne Chrest C
marcia.j.christlieb@nasa.gov Marcia Christlieb C
richard.b.fowler@nasa.gov Rich Fowler C
jennifer.gootee@aecom.com Jennifer Gootee C
jennifer.a.griffith@nasa.gov Jennifer Griffith C
zachary.t.hall@nasa.gov Zachary Hall C
elisha.a.hehir@nasa.gov Elisha Hehir C
brucemholder@gmail.com Bruce Holder C
omer.f.keles@nasa.gov Omer Keles C
robert.a.kline@nasa.gov Robert Kline C
david.k.lorance@nasa.gov David Lorance C
hannah.k.mccarty@nasa.gov Hannah McCarty C
james.v.mcgrath@nasa.gov Jim McGrath C
joni.m.melson@nasa.gov Joni Melson C
ryan.p.omeara@nasa.gov Ryan O'Meara C
Drew.f.Philhower@nasa.gov Drew Philhower C
kristen.k.poultney@nasa.gov Kristen Poultney C
jeanne.m.sabin@nasa.gov Jeanne Sabin C
rosaly.j.santosebaugh@nasa.gov Rosaly Santos-Ebaugh C
julie.r.shane@nasa.gov Julie Shane C
wayne.b.thalasinos@nasa.gov Wayne Thalasinos C
lauren.e.wibe@nasa.gov Lauren Wibe C
ande.remington@nasa.gov Ande Remington C
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